COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U0848/646

2 U1249/686

3 U0042/669

4 U0965/501

5 U2140/510

6 U0055/659

7 U1349/509

8 U0802/553

9 U0799/522

10 U1304/556

11 U0081/587

12 U0149/689

13 U0030/634

14 U1140/510

15 U0860/654

16 U1810/548

17 U0764/537

18 Ul611/566

19 U1354/770

20 U0048/840

21 U0256/589

22 U0861/591

23 U1501/506

24 U1769/530

25 U1058/785

26 U0828/561

27 U1025/502

28 U0441/568

29 U0859/713

30 U1503/528

31 U1503/547

32 U1194/518

33 U2099/540

34 U1413/540

35 Ul316/518

36 U0806/618

37 U1194/562

38 U0107/626

39 U1467/517

LIB

NAME

NABITALO Florence
KULYENVU Prossy
ONYAPIDI Rogers
ABODO Oliver
SSEKANDI Hussein
LUBEGA Umaruh
CONA Abraham
NABWAMI Latifa
LULE Frank
MUTAZINDWA Shafiki
NAJJUMA Stella
NAMATOVU Hanifah
SEDDUGE Mike
NALIKKA Esther
WASSWA Deogratius
NANTONGO Kasifa
NABUKENYA Amina
NANSUBUGA Betty

KEMIGISHA Phiona

NANDEGO Connie Nandu

TAKUWA Bibian Agnes
NAMIIRO Janet
OWERE Joseph
NAKIGUDDE Lydia
NYANZI Kennedy
TUKUNDANE Nobert
KIGGUNDU Tonny
NABAGESERA Jackline
NAMUKASA Josephine
KAUDA Zulaika
NABWONSO Manjeri
NAKASI Irene

NAIGA Moureen
NAKAMANYA Catherine
MUKYALA Suzan
KANYUNYUZI Linda
KAWEESA Isaac
WALAKIRA Slaus

KATWEHEYO Anita

DIPLOMA IN LIBRARY AND INFORMATION STUDIES

AlYr SEX

2010 F
2010 F
2010 M
2008 F
2010 M
2010 M
2010 M
2009 F
2010 M
2007 M
2010 F
2010 F
2010 M
2010 F
2007 M
2010 F
2010 F
2010 F
2010 F
2010 F
2010 M
2010 F
2010 M
2010 F
2010 M
2010 F
2010 M
2009 F
2010 F
2010 F
2010 F
2010 F
2010 F
2009 F
2010 F
2010 F
2010 M
2008 M
2010 F

C'TRY SCHOOL

CRESTED SEC. SCHOOL, KAMPALA

KINAAWA HIGH SCHOOL

ST.PETER'S COLLEGE, TORORO

TROPICAL HIGH SCH, KAMPALA

BROADWAY HIGH SCHOOL KAMPALA

BISHOP'S SEC. SCHOOL, MUKONO

CITY VIEW SECONDARY SCHOOL

MAKINDYE SECONDARY SCHOOL

NDEJJE DAY VACATIONAL SS

CENTRAL COLLEGE, KAWEMPE

BOMBO SECONDARY SCHOOL

KIBIBI SECONDARY SCHOOL

KITANTE HILL SCHOOL

MUKONO PARENTS HIGH SCHOOL

KINAAWA HIGH SCHOOL

GREENHILL SS, KYAMULIBWA

MITYANA TOWN SCHOOL

OURLADY OF AFRICA SS NAMILYANGO

MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL

MASAKA SECONDARY SCHOOL

KISIKI COLLEGE, NAMUTUMBA

MUGWANYA SUMMIT COLLEGE

PAUL MUKASA SS

MAJORINE COLLEGE,MULAWA

EAST HIGH SCHOOL, KAMPALA

ST.MARY'S VOC SCH, KYAMUHUNGA

KIKAAYA COLLEGE SCHOOL

SAM IGA MEM. COL. KAMPALA

CENTRAL COLLEGE, MITYANA

LORDS MEADE VOCATIONAL COLLEGE

LORDS MEADE VOCATIONAL COLLEGE

MBALALA SS

BETHEL COVENANT COLLEGE

BISHOP NANKYAMA MEM.COL.DEGEYA

KASANGA SEC SCHOOL

ST.LAWRENCE H. SCHOOL NABBINGO

MBALALA SS

MACKAY MEMORIAL SCHOOL, NATETE

RISE AND SHINE HIGH SCHOOL



40 U1277/582

41 U0737/644

42 U0732/534

43 U0897/538

44 U0220/534

45 U1838/519

46 U2071/756

47 U0804/613

48 U0898/533

49 U0069/986

NTULUME Allan

SEWAKIRYANGA John

MUDDE Dan

KAZIRO Mark

SEMWOGERERE Richard

MUWUMBA Leah

ANSASIIRE Laura

NANZALA Sarah

SENYONJO Adam

KIZITO Eric

2009

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

WORDS WORTH S S, KAMPALA

BULO PARENTS S S

KING OF KINGS SS, IGANGA

NTINDA VIEW COLLEGE

LUTENGO UNITED COLLEGE, MUKONO

BUKERERE COLLEGE SCHOOL

KIGEZI CLEVERLAND HIGH SCHOOL

TORORO PROGRESSIVE SEC. SCHOOL

HAWA SEC. SCHOOL, KAMPALA

KYAMBOGO COLLEGE SCHOOL



